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TEAM

Turd Ferguson
Washington WhiteSkins
Youngstas

The Commish

Rebel Yell

Roll On

Sublife!
SuperBestTeam

The Replacements

W L
178 93

176 95
173 98
172 99
170 101
137 134
117 154
103 168
0 272
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PCT
0.656
0.649
0.638
0.634
0.627
0.506
0.432
0.381
0.000
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